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PARTICIPANTS

February 9, 2024

February 10, 2024

February 11, 2024

Switzerland Red
Switzerland White
Latvia

Slovakia

14.00
17.30

13.00
16.30

11.00
14.30

SUIR
SUIW
LAT
SVK

LAT - SUIR
SUI'W - SVK

SUIR - SVK
LAT - SUIW

SVK - LAT
SUIR - SUIW
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